	Date
	Time
	
	Opponent
	Place

	08/26/2013 Mon.
	2:00 PM
	(A)
	St. Clair County Tournament
	The Orchards

	08/27/2013 Tue.
	4:00 PM
	(A)
	Valmeyer H S
	The Acorns Golf Course

	08/28/2013 Wed.
	4:00 PM
	(A)
	New Athens H S
	Fairfield Golf Course

	09/10/2013 Tue.
	4:00 PM
	(H)
	New Athens H S
	The Hills at McKendree

	09/12/2013 Thu.
	4:00 PM
	(A)
	Steeleville H S
	Southwestern Lakes G.C.

	09/16/2013 Mon.
	4:00 PM
	(A)
	Marissa H S
	Marissa G.C.

	09/19/2013 Thu.
	4:00 PM
	(H)
	New Athens H S
	The Hills at McKendree

	09/23/2013 Mon.
	4:00 PM
	(H)
	Valmeyer H S
	The Hills at McKendree

	09/24/2013 Tue.
	4:00 PM
	(A)
	Wesclin H S
	Governor's Run G.C.

	09/25/2013 Wed.
	4:00 PM
	(A)
	New Athens H S
	Fairfield G.C.

	09/30/2013 Mon.
	9:00 AM
	(A)
	Cahokia Confernce Golf Tournament
	Governor's Run

	10/02/2013 Wed.
	4:00 PM
	(H)
	Breese H S
	The Hills at McKendree

	10/03/2013 Thu.
	4:00 PM
	(H)
	Steeleville H S
	The Hills at McKendree

	10/08/2013 Tue.
	9:00 AM
	(A)
	Regional
	TBA


2013 Lebanon Golf Match Schedule
Check website for cancellations or changes

Coach Cruthis will announce release times the day of matches

